

Court No. - 36

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 437 of 2024

Appellant :- Kr Faiz Qadir And 3 Others

Respondent :- Smt Shahjahan Khanam And 7 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Akanksha Sharma

Counsel for Respondent :- Ashok Trivedi,Manu Mishra

Hon'ble Kshitij Shailendra,J.

As jointly prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list on 24.10.2024.

Order Date :- 18.9.2024

Sazia