



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 437 of 2024

Kr Faiz Qadir And 3 Others
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
Smt Shahjahan Khanam And 7 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Akanksha Sharma
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Ashok Trivedi, Manu Mishra

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed, list in the **week commencing 6.4.2026.**

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.)

March 23, 2026
SFH